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Modeling Consulting List 

 

The following companies have either prepared Air Quality Impact Analyses in support of 

Prevention of Significant Deterioration (PSD) reviews for this agency or expressed a desire to be 

included for consideration by potential PSD sources.  It is not intended to be a comprehensive 

list.  Appearance on this list should not be interpreted as an endorsement of any of these firms by 

this agency. 
 

AIR – Advanced Industrial Resources 

3939 Royal Dr., Ste 224 

Kennesaw, GA 30144 

800-224-5007 

404-845-0020 (FAX) 

Contact Name: Scott Wilson 

Email: dsw@airtest1.com 

Website: http://www.airtest1.com 

Air Sciences, Inc. 

1301 Washington Ave, Ste 200 

Golden, CO 80401 

303-988-2960 

303-988-2968 (FAX) 

Website : www.airsci.com 

ALL4 Inc. 

2393 Kimberton Road 

Kimberton, PA 19442-0299 

610-933-5246 x 15 

610-933-5127 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Dan Holland 

Email:  dholland@all4inc.com 

Website:  www.all4inc.com 

Alpine Geophysics, LLC 

2655 So. Co. Rd. 750 E 

Dillsboro, IN 47018 

812-432-9484 

Contact Name:  George Schewe 

Email:  gjs@alpinegeophysics.com 
 

Ambient Air Services, Inc 

106 Ambient Airway 

Starke, FL 32901 

904-964-8440 

904-964-6675 (FAX) 

Contact Name: Joe Cooksey 

Email: joecooksey@ambientairservices.com 

Website: http://ambientairservices.com 

Burns and McDonnell 

9400 Ward Parkway 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

816-822-3596 

816-822-4299 (FAX) 

Website: www.burnsmcd.com 

CH2MHILL 

115 Perimeter Center Place NE 

Atlanta, GA 30346 

770-604-9095 

770-604-9183 (FAX) 

Contact Name : George C. Howroyd 

Website : www.ch2m.com 

Conversion Technology, Inc 

2190 N. Norcross Tucker Rd., Suite 202 

Norcross, GA 30071 

770-263-6330 

770-263-8348 (FAX) 

Contact Name: Josh Haar 

Email: jhaar@conversiontechnology.com 

Website : www.conversiontechnology.com 
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E. H. Pechan & Associates, Inc 

3622 Lyckan Parkway, Suite 2002 

Durham, NC 27707 

919-493-3144 

919-493-3182 (FAX) 

Email : rstrait@pechan.com 

Contact Name : Randy Strait 

E. Roberts Alley and Associates 

300 10th Ave. S 

Nashville, TN 37203 

615-373-1567 

Website : www.eralley.com 

Ecology & Environment, Inc. 

368 Pleasant View Drive 

Lancaster, NY 14086 

716-684-8060 

Contact Name : Bruce Wattle 

Email: bwattle@ene.com 

Website : www.ene.com 

ENSR International 

2 Technology Park Drive 

Westford, MA 01886-3140 

978-589-3000 

Email : askensr@ensr.com 

Website : www.ensr.com 

Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc 

3701 Northwest 98th Street 

Gainesville, FL 32606 

352-332-0444 

Contact Name : Thomas Davis  

Email : tdavis@ectinc.com 

Website: www.ectinc.com 

Enviroplan Consulting 

Edgewater Commons II 81 Two Bridges Road 

Fairfield, NJ 07004 

973-575-2555  

Contact Name: Adeel Yousuf 

Email:  contact@enviroplan.com 

Website:  www.enviroplan.com 

Enviroplan Consulting 

4500 Valleydale Rd – Ste. 200E 

Birmingham, AL 35242 

205-437-0545 

Contact Name:  Allen Dittenoefer, Ph.D. 

Email:  aditt@enviroplan.com 

Website:  http://enviroplan.com 

ERM-Southwest, Inc. 

775 N. University Blvd., Suite 280 

Mobile, AL 36608 

251-706-8600 

Contact Name : Matt Skific  

Email : matt.skific@erm.com 

Website: www.erm.com 

GZA Geo Environmental 

120 Mountain Avenue 

Bloomfield, CT 06002 

860-242-9933 

Email : info@gza.com 

Website : www.gza.com 

GBMc & Associates 

219 Brown Lane 

Bryant, AR 72022 

501-847-7077 

501-847-7943 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Vince Blubaugh 

Email:  vblubaugh@gbmcassoc.com 

Website:  www.gbmcassoc.com 
 

GeoMet Technologies, LLC. 

20251 Century Boulevard, Ste. 300 

Germantown, MD 20874 

800-296-9898 

301-428-9482 (FAX) 

Website: www.geomet.com 
 

Golder Associates Inc. 

6241 NW 23rd Street, Suite 500 

Gainesville, FL 32653 

352-336-5600 

352-336-6603 (FAX) 

Contact Name : Robert C. McCann 

Email : rmccann@golder.com 

Website: www.golder.com 
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HDR Engineering 

701 Xenia Ave. S. Ste. 600 

Minneapolis, MN 55416 

763-591-5476 

763-591-5413 (FAX) 

Contact Name: M. Kirk Dunbar 

Email: kdunbar@hdrinc.com 

Website: www.hcrinc.com 

Jacobs Civil Inc 

1 Financial Plaza 

501 North Broadway 

St. Louis, MO 63102 

314-335-4000 
 

JCA 

12700 Hillcrest Rd. Ste. 210 

Dallas, TX 75230 

972-386-5995 

972-386-5995 

Contact Name: Josh Clary 

Email:  jost@jcaenv.com 

Website: www.jcaenv.com 

Kane Environmental Engineering 

2801 Welton Cliff 

Cedar Park, TX 78613-4324 

512-401-2444 

512-401-2450 (FAX) 

Contact Name: Paul E. DeCiutiis 

Email: pauld@austin.rr.com 

KERAMIDA 

401 North College Ave. 

Indianapolis, IN 46202 

317-685-6608 

317-685-6610 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Keith Baugues 

Email:  kbaugues@keramida.com 

Website:  www.keramida.com 

Layton Environmental Engineering, Inc. 

1900 Crestwood Blvd., Suite 114 

Birmingham, AL 35210 

205-951-3700 

205-951-5544 (FAX) 

Contact Name : Ken Layton 

Email: ken@laytonee.com 

Lockwood Greene Engineers, Inc 

303 Perimeter Center N. Ste. 800 

Atlanta, GA 30303 

770-829-6500 

770-829-6600 (FAX) 

Website : www.lg.com 
 

MACTEC Engineering & Consulting 

2100 Riverchase Center, Suite 450 

Birmingham, AL 35244 

205-733-7600 

205-985-2951 (FAX) 

Contact Name : Jim Delano  

Email : jmdelano@mactec.com 

Website: www.mactec.com 

Arcadis, Inc 

2170 Highland Ave., Suite 250 

Birmingham, AL 35205 

205-930-5937 

Contact Name: Russell R. Jalbert  

Email: russ.jalbert@arcadis.com 

MAVTEC Engineering & Consulting 

404 SW 140 Terrace 

Newberry, FL 32669 

352-332-3318 

Website: www.mavtec.com 

 
 

Meteorological Evaluation Services Co, Inc 

165 Broadway 

Amityville, NY 11701 

516-691-3395 

631-691-3550 (FAX) 

Contact Name : Patrick Brennan-President  

Email : pbrennan@mesamity.com 

Website: www.mesamity.com 

Providence Engineering & Environmental Group 

1201 Main Street 

Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

225-766-7400 (Phone) / 225-766-7440 (FAX) 

Contact:  Robynn Andracsek/Leslie Fifita 

Email: robynnandracsek@providenceeng.com or 

            lesliefifita@providenceeng.com 

Website:  www.providenceeng.com 
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Roche Environmental Services, Inc. 

4854 Rosewood Ct., Suite 200 

Duluth, GA 30096 

770-840-0405 

Contact Name : Mary Pat Roche  

Email : mproche4@bellsouth.net 

RTP Environmental Associates 

239 US Highway 22 East 

Green Brook, NJ 08812 

732-968-9600 (x314) 

732-698-5279 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Roger Greenway 

Sanders Engineering & Analytical Services 

1568 Leroy Stevens Road 

Mobile, AL 36695 

251-633-4120 

Email : sanders@sandersengineering.com 

Website : www.sandersengineering.com 

Science Applications International Corp. 

151 Lafayette Drive 

Oak Ridge, TN 37831 

865-481-4600 

Contact Name : Samantha Pack  

Email : samantha.r.pack@saic.com 

Website: www.saic.com 

Sebasta Blomberg & Associates 

2381 Rosegate 

Roseville, MS 55113 

651-634-7332 

651-634-7400 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Ann Curnow 

Email:  curnowa@sebasta.com 

Shell Engineering & Associates Inc. 

2403 West Ash 

Columbia, MO 65203 

573-445-0106 

Contact Name: Charles Shell - President 

Email : shell@shellengr.com 

Website : www.shellengr.com 

Spivey Engineering Solutions, LLC 

2105 Madison Ave. 

Montgomery, AL 36107 

334-241-0355 

334-241-9951 (FAX) 

Contact Name : Donald W. Spivey 

Email : donspivey@mindspring.com 

Website: www.spiveyengineering.com 

Stanley Consultants, Inc. 

2658 Crosspark Road, Suite 100 

Coralville, IA 52241-3212 

319-626-5310 

319-626-3993 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Al Oestmann 

Email:  OestmannAl@stanleygroup.com 

Website:  www.stanleygroup.com 

Stratus Environmental Solutions 

P.O. Box 47 

Blacksburg, VA 24063-0047 

540-961-0998 x 3011 

540-961-2694 (FAX) 

Contact Name : Dean Kaiser  

Email : dkaiser@stratusenvironmental.com 

Website: www.strat.us 

Systems Applications, Inc. 

101 Lucas Valley Road 

San Rafael, CA 94903 

415-507-7100 

Contact Name : Ed Carr 
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Taylor Engineering, L.L.C. 

P.O. Box 1875 

Daphne, AL 36526 

251-626-8005 

251-626-2893 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  W. Joe Taylor 

Email:  tengineering@bellsouth.net 

 

Terranext, LLC 

700 Old Roswell Lakes Pkwy 

Roswell, GA 30076 

770-447-5594 

770-447-6095 (FAX) 

Contact Name: Mark Bailey 

Email: mbailey@terranext.net 

Website: www.terranext.net 

TRC Environmental Corporation 

3800 Colonnade Parkway, Suite 175 

Birmingham, AL 35243 

205-587-9006 

205-358-7492 (FAX) 

Contact Names: Brian Toth 

Email: btoth@trcsolutions.com 

Website: www.trcsolutions.com 

Trinity Consultants 

1 Perimeter Park S 

Suite 100N 

Birmingham, AL 35243 

205-970-6035 

Contact Name:  Chris Pool, PE   

                          Justin Fickas, PE 

Email: cpool@trinityconsultants.com 

            jfickas@trinityconsultants.com 

Website : www.trinityconsultants.com 

Versar, Inc 

Atmospheric Sciences Division 

9200 Rumsey Road 

Columbia, MD 21045-1934 

410-964-9200 

Website : www.versar.com 

Zephyr Environmental Corporation 

5300 Dorsey Hall Drive, Suite 200 

Ellicott City, MD 21042 

410-312-7910 

Contact Name : Bill Jones 

Email : bjones@zephyrenv.com 

Website : www.zephyrenv.com 

Maureen Barrett, PE 

AERO Engineering Services 

39 Pilgrims Path 

Sudbury, MA 01776 

978.443.7296 (voice) 

978.443.4296 (fax) 

Email : maureen@aeroengineering.com 
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Payne Environmental Services 

7320 Hitt Road 

Mobile, AL 36695 

251-342-9400 

Contact Name:  Randy Payne/Yasuko Dodd 

Email:  info@payne-env.com 

Website:  www.payne-env.com 

CFM Group, LLC 

2135 University Blvd. Ste A 

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 

205-752-4037 

Contact Name:  Susan P. Warner 

Email:  Susan.Warner@cfm-grp.com 

 

Oris Solutions, LLC 

12325 Hymeadow Drive 

Building 4, Suite 200 

Austin, TX 78750 

512-258-8855 

Contact Name:  James Red 

Email:  jred@oris-solutions.com 

Website:  www.oris-solutions.com 

 

AECOM 

250 Apollo Drive 

Chelmsford, MA 01824-3627 

978-905-2166 

Contact Name:  Jeff Connors 

Email:  jeffrey.connors@aecom.com 

Website:  https://aecom.com/ 

Sage Environmental Consulting, L.P. 

420 28th Avenue, Suite 200 

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 

205-737-5633 

Contact Name:  Casey Rice 

Email:  casey.rice@sageenvironmental.com 

Website:  www.sageenvironmental.com 

 

Spirit Environmental, LLC 

20465 TX-249 #300 

Houston, TX 77070 

281-664-2815 

Contact Name:  Robert Osborn 

Website:  www.spiritenvironmental.com 

 

SLR International Corporation 

194 Indian Forest Rd. 

Indian Springs, AL  

256-466-4027 

Contact Name:  Brad Arnold 

Email:  bsarnold@slrconsulting.com 

Website:  http://slrconsulting.com/na/ 

 

EPS (Environmental Planning Specialists Inc.) 

400 Northridge Road, Suite 400 

Atlanta, GA 30350 

404-315-9113 

404-315-8509 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Santosh Chandru 

Email:  schandru@envplanning.com 

Website:  www.envplanning.com 

 

Terracon 

6215 Rangeline Road, Suite 115 

Theodore, AL 36582 

251-206-6262 

251-443-5377 (FAX) 

Contact Name:  Rachele P. Taylor, P.E. 

Email:  rachele.taylor@terracon.com 

Website:  http://terracon.com 
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